
PINIOT GRIGIO TORRE DEI VESCOVI                                                                
Aromas of green apple and citrus fruits on the nose. The palate is dry and refreshing.

SAUVIGNON BLANC MATTEO BRAIDOT                                                            
Grapefruit, elderberry and green pepper. Fresh and savoury.

GAVI DI GAVI MARCO BONFANTE                                                                       
Citrus fruits, white flowers and fruit. Delicate, dry, with good acidity and minerality
on the palate.

GRECO DI TUFO DONNACHIARA
Fruity flavours of pear, apricot, pineapple and citrus. On the palate it’s smooth,
elegant with good freshness.

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

France

PECORINO 420 TORRI CANTINE ORGANIC
early ripening, thin-skinned grape with a distinctive smell of roses beautifully blended
with aromas of apple, pear, banana and citrus.

LUGANA DOC FLAVS
on the nose is fruity, with notes of tropical fruit and a citrus undertone.On the
palate it is fresh and savoury, accompanied by a remarkable body. palate.

PROSECCO RADISE

PROSECCO ROSÉ RADISE                                                                                        

PROSECCO 20cl (175ml)

WHITE WINES

6.70£

7.90£

42£

39£ 10.50£

59£

32£

38£

26£

28£

6.70£

7.50£

8.90£

WINE MENU

SANCERRE DOMAINE DOUCET                          
Elegant and refreshing with overtones of gooseberry and citrus flavours on the palate.
Intense and aromatic with tropical fruit flavours.

CHABLIS DOMAINE FILLON
Great complexity of fruit character and structure, with typical mineral and flinty notes.
Rich and silky with soft creamy mouthfeel.

750ml 175ml

26£

30£

55£

Fruity aromas of apple & pear and an off-fry finish.

SPARKLING WINES

Delicate bubbles full of fruity and floral aromas.

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy



MONTEPULCIANO D’ ABRUZZO LA TESSA
Cherry red berries flavours leading to spicy notes. Smooth with good length.

MALBEC LOS OLIVOS
Plum, blackberry and white pepper notes Long fruity finish.

PINOT NOIR CASTELBEAUX                                                                               
Strawberry and red cherry. Supple and fruit forward.

CHATEAU TOUR ST. BONNET MEDOC                                                             
Ripe plum aroma combines with a dollop of cassis. A well-structured wine with firm
tannins and a ripe fruit finish.

Italy

Argentina

France

France

Italy

Spain

ROMANICO NERO DI TROIA 2016
made from the Nero di Troia grape, which is known for its notes of red fruit, violet,
and clove. 

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO DOC 
an intensely rich dessert wine which pushes it into another dimension of flavour.
Expect notes of plum, cherry, chocolate and dried fruits.

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH BELFIORE

CÔTES DE PROVENCE CUVEE CONSTANCE

RED WINES

6.70£

7.90£

30£

48£

36£

57£

52£

26£

35£

6.70£

WINE MENU

RIOJA RESERVA MARQUES DE GRINON                                                         
Smooth and round with wild forest fruits on the palate, notes of oak and a long finish.

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA AREALE
Full-bodied with spicy, luscious sweet fruit.

750ml 175ml

26£

28£

110£

Crisp and light with a summer fruits palate.

ROSE WINES

Strawberry nose. Elegant red fruits on the palate.

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2015                                                                        
The quintessential Italian Red, traditional and elegant. (Gold medal 2020)

9.90£

Italy 38£


