## WINE MENU

WHITE WINES		750ml	175ml
PINIOT GRIGIO TORRE DEI VESCOVI Aromas of green apple and citrus fruits on the nose. The palate is dry and refreshing.	Italy	26£	6.70£
SAUVIGNON BLANC MATTEO BRAIDOT Grapefruit, elderberry and green pepper. Fresh and savoury.	Italy	30£	7.90£
GAVI DI GAVI MARCO BONFANTE Citrus fruits, white flowers and fruit. Delicate, dry, with good acidity and minerality on the palate.	Italy	42£	
GRECO DI TUFO DONNACHIARA Fruity flavours of pear, apricot, pineapple and citrus. On the palate it's smooth, elegant with good freshness.	Italy	39£	10.50£
SANCERRE DOMAINE DOUCET Elegant and refreshing with overtones of gooseberry and citrus flavours on the palate. Intense and aromatic with tropical fruit flavours.	France	59£	
CHABLIS DOMAINE FILLON Great complexity of fruit character and structure, with typical mineral and flinty notes. Rich and silky with soft creamy mouthfeel.	France	55£	
PECORINO 420 TORRI CANTINE ORGANIC early ripening, thin-skinned grape with a distinctive smell of roses beautifully blended with aromas of apple, pear, banana and citrus.	Italy	32£	
LUGANA DOC FLAVS on the nose is fruity, with notes of tropical fruit and a citrus undertone.On the palate it is fresh and savoury, accompanied by a remarkable body. palate.	Italy	38£	

## SPARKLING WINES

PROSECCO RADISE	Italy	26£	6.70£
Fruity aromas of apple & pear and an off-fry finish.			
PROSECCO ROSÉ RADISE	ltaly	28£	7.50£
Delicate bubbles full of fruity and floral aromas.			
PROSECCO 20cl (175ml)	Italy		8.90£

## WINE MENU

RED WINES		750ml	175ml
MONTEPULCIANO D' ABRUZZO LA TESSA Cherry red berries flavours leading to spicy notes. Smooth with good length.	Italy	26£	6.70£
MALBEC LOS OLIVOS Plum, blackberry and white pepper notes Long fruity finish.	Argentin	a <b>28£</b>	7.90£
PINOT NOIR CASTELBEAUX Strawberry and red cherry. Supple and fruit forward.	France	30£	
CHATEAU TOUR ST. BONNET MEDOC Ripe plum aroma combines with a dollop of cassis. A well-structured wine with firm tannins and a ripe fruit finish.	France	48£	
RIOJA RESERVA MARQUES DE GRINON Smooth and round with wild forest fruits on the palate, notes of oak and a long finish		36£	9.90£
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA AREALE Full-bodied with spicy, luscious sweet fruit.	Italy	38£	
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2015 The quintessential Italian Red, traditional and elegant. (Gold medal 2020)	Italy	110£	
ROMANICO NERO DI TROIA 2016 made from the Nero di Troia grape, which is known for its notes of red fruit, violet, and clove.	Italy	57£	
VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO DOC an intensely rich dessert wine which pushes it into another dimension of flavour. Expect notes of plum, cherry, chocolate and dried fruits.	Italy	52£	
ROSE WINES			

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH BELFIORE Crisp and light with a summer fruits palate.	Italy	26£	6.70£
CÔTES DE PROVENCE CUVEE CONSTANCE	France	35£	
Strawberry nose. Elegant red fruits on the palate.			